FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES
ROUND 2
16 July 2023

FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES ROUND 2
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 190 Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km ._._.

Qualifying 16/7/2023 10:55 . ......

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:55:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 1:10.619 +4.950 11:04:00.250 10 1:14.026 +5.010 11:07:56.175
(32) Farish Hafiy 8 1:07.963 +2.294 11:05:08.213 11 2:19.409 +1:10.393 11:10:15.584
1 1:25.325 +20.557 10:57:11.483 9 1:05.718 +0.049 11:06:13.931
2 1:20.629 +15.861 10:58:32.112 10 1:09.285 +3.616 11:07:23.216
3 1:06.621 +1.853 10:59:38.733 1 1:13.685 +8.016 11:08:36.901
4 1:05.808 +1.040 11:00:44.541 12 1:09.678 +4.009 11:09:46.579
5 1:04.768 11:01:49.309 13 1:05.669 11:10:52.248
6 1:04.911 +0.143 11:02:54.220
7 1:08.901 +4.133 11:04:03.121 (34) Emil Idzhar
8 1:10.974 +6.206 11:05:14.095 1 1:35.569 +29.750 10:57:04.815
9 1:06.212 +1.444 11:06:20.307 2 1:10.004 +4.185 10:58:14.819
10 1:05.127 +0.359 11:07:25.434 3 1:06.191 +0.372 10:59:21.010
1 1:33.567 +28.799 11:08:59.001 4 1:05.819 11:00:26.829
12 1:13.492 +8.724 11:10:12.493 5 1:06.155 +0.336 11:01:32.984
6 1:05.862 +0.043 11:02:38.846
(33) Farres Putra 7 1:06.409 +0.590 11:03:45.255
1 1:41.859 +36.847 10:57:06.320 8 1:07.535 +1.716 11:04:52.790
2 1:09.012 +4.000 10:58:15.332 9 1:08.350 +2.531 11:06:01.140
3 1:05.925 +0.913 10:59:21.257 10 1:07.067 +1.248 11:07:08.207
4 1:06.717 +1.705 11:00:27.974 1" 1:06.571 +0.752 11:08:14.778
5 1:05.242 +0.230 11:01:33.216 12 1:06.230 +0.411 11:09:21.008
6 1:06.607 +1.595 11:02:39.823 13 1:06.072 +0.253 11:10:27.080
7 1:05.012 11:03:44.835
8 1:14.039 +9.027 11:04:58.874 (27) Adam Danial
9 1:05.487 +0.475 11:06:04.361 1 1:27.081 +20.978 10:57:04.598
10 1:05.729 +0.717 11:07:10.090 2 1:08.619 +2.516 10:58:13.217
1 1:05.427 +0.415 11:08:15.517 3 1:06.756 +0.653 10:59:19.973
12 1:05.096 +0.084 11:09:20.613 4 1:06.327 +0.224 11:00:26.300
13 1:05.213 +0.201 11:10:25.826 5 1:06.148 +0.045 11:01:32.448
6 1:06.124 +0.021 11:02:38.572
(30) Ahmad Darwisy 7 1:06.342 +0.239 11:03:44.914
1 1:14.556 +9.325 11:03:27.211 8 1:07.180 +1.077 11:04:52.094
2 1:06.175 +0.944 11:04:33.386 9 1:07.921 +1.818 11:06:00.015
3 1:05.385 +0.154 11:05:38.771 10 1:06.490 +0.387 11:07:06.505
4 1:05.231 11:06:44.002 1" 1:06.537 +0.434 11:08:13.042
5 1:05.635 +0.404 11:07:49.637 12 1:06.509 +0.406 11:09:19.551
6 1:05.461 +0.230 11:08:55.098 13 1:06.103 11:10:25.654
7 1:05.638 +0.407 11:10:00.736
(31) Asyraff Zaquan
(29) Adi Putra 1 1:24.312 +18.123 10:58:31.945
1 1:29.273 +23.774 10:57:04.191 2 1:13.752 +7.563 10:59:45.697
2 1:08.500 +3.001 10:58:12.691 3 1:09.106 +2.917 11:00:54.803
3 1:06.555 +1.056 10:59:19.246 4 1:06.799 +0.610 11:02:01.602
4 1:05.954 +0.455 11:00:25.200 5 1:09.908 +3.719 11:03:11.510
5 1:05.499 11:01:30.699 6 1:06.687 +0.498 11:04:18.197
6 1:05.772 +0.273 11:02:36.471 7 1:06.189 11:05:24.386
7 1:05.679 +0.180 11:03:42.150 8 1:07.519 +1.330 11:06:31.905
8 1:06.676 +1.177 11:04:48.826 9 1:07.136 +0.947 11:07:39.041
9 1:07.239 +1.740 11:05:56.065 10 1:07.536 +1.347 11:08:46.577
10 1:05.850 +0.351 11:07:01.915 1 1:15.124 +8.935 11:10:01.701
1 1:06.434 +0.935 11:08:08.349
12 1:07.609 +2.110 11:09:15.958 (68) Ke Huanni
13 1:06.780 +1.281 11:10:22.738 1 1:14.503 +5.487 10:57:21.599
2 1:11.471 +2.455 10:58:33.070
(28) Sharf Muhriz 3 1:11.919 +2.903 10:59:44.989
1 1:41.426 +35.757 10:57:09.607 4 1:10.644 +1.628 11:00:55.633
2 1:10.162 +4.493 10:58:19.769 5 1:09.178 +0.162 11:02:04.811
3 1:06.662 +0.993 10:59:26.431 6 1:09.703 +0.687 11:03:14.514
4 1:06.250 +0.581 11:00:32.681 7 1:09.016 11:04:23.530
5 1:05.950 +0.281 11:01:38.631 8 1:09.267 +0.251 11:05:32.797
6 1:11.000 +5.331 11:02:49.631 9 1:09.352 +0.336 11:06:42.149
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